Apsimetelis belgas

Kiekis:

Efektyvumas:

Stilius:

Aludaris:

Receptas sukurtas:
Receptas modifikuotas:

OG:

FG:
ABV:
IBU:
EBC:
IBU/OG:

25 litrai

74 %

Kitoks alus

MK

2013-06-15 12:56:38
2013-06-15 20:15:20

1.058

1.016

5.4 %

26

12

0.44 (kartumas ir salyklo skonis subalansuotas)

Fermentuojamos medzZiagos

Pavadinimas
Bazinis salyklas
CaraAmber
CaraRed

Apyniai

Pavadinimas

Motueka (New Zealand)
kadagio uogos
Motueka (New Zealand)
kalendra

Mielés

Pavadinimas
Safbrew T-58

Forma Paskirtis

Spalva (EBC) Kiekis (kg)
3.0 5.900
60.0 0.300
40.0 0.300
6.500

AA (%) IBU Kiekis (g)

7.0 12.1 20

1.0 1.1 25

7.0 12.0 40

1.0 0.4 10

95

Kiekis (%)
90.8

4.6

4.6

Laikas
60
15
15
15

Kiekis (g)
12.0
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